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Q2 Friesen/Pangsin

HUE.
KAR
STH
KUE
WIL

R30
R280
R205
R58
R101

LNG R80
MON R208

d-GK1
d-GK2
ge-GK1
pa-GK2
m-GK5
er-GK1
kr-GK2

PAN.
BRC
TRO
REI
SMT

R053
R51
R103
R283
R280

KNI R201
WBR R258
GRF R209
PAU R205

d-LK2
e-LK1
e-LK2
e-LK4
mu-LK1
m-LK2
bi-LK2
ge-LK1
sw-LK1

ARS.
MNI
FIS
TIM

R201
R203
R251
R51

e-GK2
m-GK4
ph-GK1
kr-GK5

MOT.
OFF
LAR

R201
R280
R005

SPTheo
mu-GK1
sp-GK3

SLE.
WIE
OHA
LEN
JAE

R201
R207
R202
R203
R180

KTM R005

d-GK4
ge-GK2
gg-GK1
kr-GK1
sp-GK2
sp-GK6

MAR.
TRE
JAN
TIM
OHA

R57
R202
R261
R51
R157

d-GK3
pl-GK1
bi-GK2
kr-GK3
kr-GK4

FRI.
KUE
SMZ
AP1
LAN

R52
R107
R59
RAP1
R201

KOL R251
VOS R257
AP2 RAP2
ARN R152

d-LK1
e-LK3
l-LK1
ku-LK1
m-LK1
ph-LK1

R202
SEL R051

ch-LK1
bi-LK1
sw-LK2
gg-LK1
gg-LK2

STE

WIL.
KAY
FIE
FIS
FLE

R210
R103
R253
R261
R080

ge-GK3
gz-GK3
bi-GK4
ch-GK2
sp-GK4

WIL.
KAY
FIE
FIS
FLE

R210
R103
R253
R261
R005

ge-GK3
gz-GK3
bi-GK4
ch-GK2
sp-GK4

GRI.
TRO
WBR
ENS
BUR

R210
R60
R202
R30
R180

MOT R080

d-GK5
e-GK1
gg-GK2
pa-GK1
sp-GK1
sp-GK5

ARS.
FRI
SRE
LEN
HMN

R103
R60
R202
R051
R30

gz-GK1
sz-GK1
sz-GK2
sw-GK1
sw-GK2

KAY.
BRC
ENL
JAE
FIE

R52
R153
R201
R157
R257

EGK R258
STR R105

e-GK3
f-GK1
m-GK1
m-GK2
ch-GK1
bi-GK1
if-GK1

WEM.
OFF
WIE

R205
R280
R108

ku-GK1
mu-GK1
gz-GK2

HEI.
HOY
DEU
TER
LAN

R157
R051
R154
R159
R201

EGK R261

l-GK1
s-GK1
s-GK2
m-GK3
ph-GK2
bi-GK3

ARS.
FRI
SRE
LEN
HMN

R202
R051
R158
R155
R151

gz-GK1
sz-GK1
sz-GK2
sw-GK1
sw-GK2

SLB R59V-M

LNG.
SMT
OFF

R84
R280
R008

BIGB
CHOR-
SB-AG

LNG.
SMT
OFF

R84
R280
R008

BIGB
CHOR-
SB-AG

SLE.
WIE
OHA
LEN
JAE

R51
R107
R59
R201
R080

KTM R180

d-GK4
ge-GK2
gg-GK1
kr-GK1
sp-GK2
sp-GK6

SLE.
WIE
OHA
LEN
JAE

R51
R107
R59
R201
R005

KTM R180

d-GK4
ge-GK2
gg-GK1
kr-GK1
sp-GK2
sp-GK6

FRI.
KUE
SMZ
AP1
LAN

R156
R051
R053
RAP1
R201

KOL R253
VOS R261
AP2 RAP2
ARN R55

d-LK1
e-LK3
l-LK1
ku-LK1
m-LK1
ph-LK1

R005
SEL R56

ch-LK1
bi-LK1
sw-LK2
gg-LK1
gg-LK2

STE

PAN.
BRC
TRO
REI
SMT

R156
R203
R159
R59
R280

KNI R201
KAS R261
GRF R80
PAU R157

d-LK2
e-LK1
e-LK2
e-LK4
mu-LK1
m-LK2
bi-LK2
ge-LK1
sw-LK1

KAY.
BRC
ENL
JAE
FIE

R051
R157
R54
R208
R257

EGK R258
STR R105

e-GK3
f-GK1
m-GK1
m-GK2
ch-GK1
bi-GK1
if-GK1

MAR.
TRE
JAN
TIM
OHA

R051
R209
R258
R55
R58

d-GK3
pl-GK1
bi-GK2
kr-GK3
kr-GK4

HEI.
HOY
DEU
TER

R60
R51
R207
R202

EGK R261

l-GK1
s-GK1
s-GK2
m-GK3

bi-GK3

HOY.
DEU
LAN

R51
R207
R255

s-GK1
s-GK2
ph-GK2

WEM.
WIE

R205
R60

ku-GK1
gz-GK2

WIL.
KAY
FIE
FIS
FLE

R109
R153
R261
R251
R005

ge-GK3
gz-GK3
bi-GK4
ch-GK2
sp-GK4

PAN.
BRC
TRO
REI
SMT

R051
R32
R283
R80
R280

KNI R202
KAS R211
GRF R60
PAU R52

d-LK2
e-LK1
e-LK2
e-LK4
mu-LK1
m-LK2
bi-LK2
ge-LK1
sw-LK1

GRI.
TRO
WBR
ENS
BUR

R159
R051
R201
R109
R180

MOT R080

d-GK5
e-GK1
gg-GK2
pa-GK1
sp-GK1
sp-GK5

HUE.
KAR
STH
KUE
WIL

R51
R203
R202
R55
R101

LNG R80
MON R109

d-GK1
d-GK2
ge-GK1
pa-GK2
m-GK5
er-GK1
kr-GK2

FRI.
KUE
SMZ
AP1
LAN

R202
R051
R151
RAP1
R201

KOL R251
VOS R257
AP2 RAP2
ARN R154

d-LK1
e-LK3
l-LK1
ku-LK1
m-LK1
ph-LK1

R208
SEL R51

ch-LK1
bi-LK1
sw-LK2
gg-LK1
gg-LK2

STE

ARS.
MNI
FIS
TIM
LAR

R55
R209
R257
R107
R180

e-GK2
m-GK4
ph-GK1
kr-GK5
sp-GK3
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